ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF MATERIALS AND TESTS PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS PROGRAM

CERTIFIED TECHNICIAN WARRANT

This warrant is meant to accompany a BMT-1	<u>34</u>
This document affirms that I,	, am certified by
Alabama Department of Transportation as a C	Certified Precast Concrete Products Technician.
limited to, being exclusively sanctioned by A inspection and testing of precast concrete p	responsibilities. These rights include, but are not alabama Department of Transportation to perform products necessary to ensure a high standard of the reporting of test results with the accuracy and crete Products Technician.
Abuse or neglect of these rights and responsibilities shall be penalized upon recommendation by the Working Task Force and approval by the Certification Board. The difference between neglect and abuse is intent and shall be determined by the Working Task Force. The first instance of neglect shall result in a thirty (30) day suspension of the Certified Precast Concrete Products Technician's Certification. The second offense of neglect shall result in a one hundred and eighty (180) day suspension. The first instance of abuse shall result in a one (1) year suspension. The second instance of abuse shall result in a permanent revocation of the Certified Precast Concrete Products Technician's Certification.	
I, have read and understand the rights, res duties. I further acknowledge that this warrant	sponsibilities and penalties as they pertain to my expires five years after the date of issue.
Applicant Signature	Chairman, Working Task Force
 Date	
	Chairman, Certification Board